
LAMBERTVILLE MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY 
RATE SCHEDULE 

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025 
Connection & User Fees 

4% Increase to the Nearest Whole Number  
 

 

 
 

 
I. CONNECTION PERMIT FEE: 
 
Connection Fee: The Authority requires each new customer to pay a pro rata share of the capital expense of the 
entire sewerage system.  
 
Per EDU     FY2025 $7,413.00         FY2026 $7,753.00 
 
 
Reconnection Fee: Should an old lateral be tested in good working order, the customer is to pay for the cost of 
inspection and reactivation of the account. 
 
Per EDU   $100.00 
 
 
II. SEWER UNIT RENTAL SCHEDULE: 
The following service charges be and the same hereby fixed and officially established by the Authority as the 
service charges or rentals to be charged for the use of any sewerage system of the Authority.  
 
 
A. FLAT RATES:  
 
Charges for sewerage disposal service for premises with un-metered water connections will be as follows: 
 
    Daily       Quarterly        Yearly 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
The charge for a Bed & Breakfast and Hotel/Motel shall be one EDU for the first room and a pro-rata share of 
that charge for each additional room for rent as follows: 
      
     1st EDU   Pro Rate Share 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Unit Type 

 
FY2025 

New 
FY2026 

 
FY2025 

New 
FY2026 

 
FY2025 

New 
FY2026 

Residential $1.56 $1.63 $144.00 $150.00 $576.00 $600.00 
Commercial  $1.95 $2.04 $180.00 $187.50 $720.00 $750.00 
Qualifying 
Senior Citizen 

$1.17 $1.22 $108.00 $112.50 $432.00 $450.00 

 
Customers 

 
FY2025 

New 
FY2026 

 
FY2025 

New 
FY2026 

Bed & Breakfast $144.00 $150.00 $48.00 $50.00 
Hotel/ Motel $144.00 $150.00 $72.00 $75.00 
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B. METERED RATES: 
Charges for sewer disposal service, unless otherwise stipulated herein, will be based upon water consumed on 
the premises as measured by the meter or meters used for this purpose in accordance with the following 
schedule of rates: 
             Per Thousand Gallons 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

But in no event less than the following MINIMUM CHARGES: 
 
                     Per Quarter 

 
 

 
Use Per Quarter 

 
FY2025 

New 
FY2026 

For the first 10,000 gallons per quarter $7.51 $7.81 
For the next 15,000 gallons per quarter $6.62 $6.88 
For the next 100,000 gallons per quarter $5.70 $5.93 
For all over 125,000 gallons per quarter $4.07 $4.23 

 
Meter Size 

 
FY2025 

New 
FY2026 

5/8 inch $180.00 $187.00 
3/4 inch $215.00 $224.00 
1 inch  $243.00 $253.00 
1 ½ inch  $272.00 $283.00 
2 inch  $432.00 $449.00 
3 inch $717.00 $746.00 
4 inch $1,150.00 $1,196.00 
6 inch  $1,696.00 $1,764.00 


